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Nos. 

6 

7 

8 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Priority 

19 quarantine 

Campus-500 LPH RO Plant Drinking Water Materials for Government Engineering College, Setikarai 1st Floor Boys -1 
COVID 

Drinking Water 

Drinking Water 

Drinking Water 

Drinking Water 

Drinking Water 

Health Care 

Work Order Issued 

Education 

COVID 

10 quarantine 

Campus-500 LPH RO Plant Materials for Government 
Engineering College, Setikarai 2nd Floor Boys-1 
COVID 19 quarantine 

Campus-500-LPH RO Plant Materials for Government 
Engineering College, Setikarai 3rd Floor Boys-1 
COVID 19 quarantine Campus-500 LPH RO Plant Materials for Government 
Engineering College, Setikarai 
1st Floor girls-1 
COVID 19 quarantine 
Campus-500 LPH RO Plant 

Materials for Government 
Engineering College, Setikarai 
2nd Floor giris-1 
COVID 19 quarantine 
Campus-500 LPH RO Plant 
Materials for Government 

COVID -19, Medical Products 
Such as Rectified Sprit, Hand 
sprayer, Glycerine, Hydrogen 
Per Oxide, Ultra lean 6600 & 
50 Lt Drum 
Construction of 5 Class rooms 
at Palacode Government Girls 
Higher Secrondary School 

Work order 
Sanctioned 

amount 
(in Rs.) 

3,49,999 

3,49,999 

3,49,999 

3,49,999 

3,49,999 

3,49,999 

15,00,000 

85,45,000 

Engineering College, Setikarai 
3rd Floor girls-1 



10 

11 

12 

13 

QJ.6T600T. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
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Education 

Physical 
Infrastructure 

Physical 
Infrastructure 

Construction of 10 Class rooms 

2020-21 

COVID- 19 Pedal Operated Physical Hand Washer with 100 Lts. Infrastructure Tank Pipeline Press Tap with 

at Karmangalam Girls Higher 1,70,90,000 Secondary School 
COVID 

Campus-Government Engineering College 
Crompton LED Tube Lights 20 
W & Crompton Ceiling Fan 220 Nos. 

COVID- 19 Electrical and 
Plumbing Repair Works 

Physical Settikarai Engineering College Infrastructure Hostel Acts as Covid -19 Care 
Center in respect of 

1% Bs oTDI5Ö 

2020-21 

19 quarantine 

COVID -19 - Gumboots 

(31.03.2020 6J60) 
2019-20- luusod1.60 

GesroL-19 QeasilsorÓ 

(uGdl) (Qsaolori) 

-3] 

liouire5 

1,91,160 

QuTflures 

16,62,000 

6,38,262 

1,25,742 

TOTAL 3,18,52,158 

(eGumuilai) 
2,42,831/ 

55,408/ 

50,000/ 

30,70,973/ 

62,17,158/ 
1,28,17,500/ 

2,24,53,870/ 

SS Wash Basin Sink 

Dharmapuri District 



2020-21 luumeottpGut pG5LL6061 Gluord 

e5.3,75,06,593/-a DGig eG2,24,53,870/-g Guo!ssuL GleNslouT TisES O15,�sg ienS 
e5.1,50,52,723/ 

(1. SB Account No. 6636419266 - Rs. 1,48,78,969/- and 2. SB Account No. 6883304873 

-Rs. 1,73,754/-) maslL60oTulsu l QgÙuT5 96i 6TT l. 

QslluGUTIQ. SÜ eG.3,18,52,158/-aG gæyso yoflisiULL 
Guohssooi 13 sLLriB(5 ̀GSTGOT Gg5TG0 B0leu uGs GsT6DUTES 5.1,90,34,658/ 

Bliroures 

LOT6JL 56tflu sL 6MLDÚL 

BGLOL;Ifl. 
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